Bus

Rail Ice ICE 3

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 09:59
Tuesday 09:59
Wednesday 09:59
Thursday 09:59
Friday 07:59-09:59
Saturday 05:59-07:59

Sunday 05:59

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Meustadt + ."\__GF.'isingeH-- »

4 /..
l ﬂat‘{_KFn?,!1;E1 im-Schwarzvwald

Heitgrsheim

! Ei
| Pwiilneim Todtnau .__B";nn_d“'rr Tengen
il Im|Markgraflerland Schanau im e B a
P, | f = .

oS schwarzwald
£ 4 e 5t. Blasien
SE ',f
' A
".I ,";'u Kandern 5oy jm Wiesental
L
LY - Schopfheim :
b, Tiengen./
P Y e
7 T
Laufenburg 2 i
. ,:;_L-.'L":—(Baf‘]én'l [
— L\
Yo . MWettingen N
) b ;_‘_--" ~\\J\Rl.'gﬂl|§d‘_.l_'_ A Zirich
£ Dietikanes . 0~
ont : __3“;;;1-.._/‘ /
L th;uggﬂﬁ = “. A
tier “Solothurn= \".. ‘\\ )
= e M b | N\
| __Solothiin | _Langenthal : | Y=
e > 4] \ VEE - LY | { - Baa
| -, Shrsee 3 ="
LA s ¥ i % \ ] LU
' ¥ \ = . Kre { -~
/ 5 ! < Rotkredz Einsil
1 i @ngﬁgtrek\tma contributors
I : N I £ .

Maps
Ice— ICE 3 BusMaj


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

09:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

14:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59

16:59

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

09:59

18:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 14:47-16:47

Sunday 14:47-18:47

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

16:47-18:47

18:47

18:47

16:47-18:47

16:47

14:47-16:47

14:47-18:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

07:40

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday 16:59

Friday -

Saturday 18:59

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

09:59

09:59

09:59

09:59

09:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

07:59-18:59

09:59-18:59

18:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

18:59

18:59

07:59-09:59

09:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

18:47

18:47

18:47-20:47

16:47-18:47

14:47-18:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:59-18:59

07:59

07:59

07:59-18:59

09:59-18:59

09:59

09:59-18:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 07:40

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

09:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59

05:59

16:59

05:59-16:59

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 18:47

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 14:47

Open route schedule
Tuesday 14:47
Wednesday 14:47
Thursday 14:47
Friday 14:47
Saturday 14:47-18:47
Sunday 14:47-18:47
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

14:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

16:47-20:47

16:47-20:47

16:47-20:47

16:47-20:47

16:47-20:47

14:47-20:47

16:47-20:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

18:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 16:47

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

05:59-16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59

05:59-16:59

05:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59-18:59

05:59-07:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 16:59

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

16:59

16:59

16:59

16:59

16:59

09:59

09:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

4 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

Direction Route schedule

Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf Zirich Hb — Basel Bad Bf
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Zurich Hb

Wednesday -
Hauenstein-Basistunnel

Thursday -
Basel Sbb

Friday -
Basel Bad Bf

Saturday -

Sunday 16:59

Route info

Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

Ice Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zurich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-366086370

